
Circle the class number(s) that you wish to enter.

Exhibitor # 

HUNT SEAT - SR HUNT SEAT - JR
LEADLNE / CLOVERBUD

1-E

9

17

25

2-E

10

18

26

4-E

12

20

28

LL1
5-E

13

21

29

6-E

14

22

30

8-E

16

24

32 

WESTERN - SR WESTERN - JR
DRIVING OPEN / 4-H

$6 / Class1-W

33

41

49

2-W

34

42

50

3-W

39

47

55

PAYMENT
Leadline/Cloverbuds

Class:        $2.00
Early English Entries

to CCE before 7/28/2024

 Cash____      Ck # ________8 English Classes: ____ ___ 

  TOTAL AMOUNT**Office Fee: 

     PAID   $ ____________

Rider's Name: 4-H Age:  (1/1/2024)
Horse Name: 

Address: Phone #:

City, State  Zip: 

Checks payable to: Chenango County 4-H Horse Program

 Must Include Copies of Current

Rabbies Coggins

Mail Entries To:
   OFFICE USE ONLY:
Entry Checked by:

Attn: Youth / Open Show 
CCE Chenango County 
99 N Broad Street 
Norwich NY  13815 Entered by:

WALK-JOG
$6 / Class $6 / Class $6 / Class

# of Classes X $6 ___________ 

Office Fee:   $5.00

$42.00_____

 $5.00

2024 Chenango County Fair 4-H / Youth Open Show
Chenango County Fairgrounds, Norwich, NY

Friday August 9, 2024  Start    Time 8:30 am     Judge:  Jennifer Sawyer

$6 / Class $6 / Class
WALK-TROT

$6 / Class
HUNT SEAT -BEGINNEER

$6 / Class

3-E

11

19

27

7-E

15

23

31

5-W

37

45

53

6-W

38

46

54

WESTERN -  BEGINNER
$6 / CLASS

3-W

35

43

51

4-W

36

44

52

8-W

40

48

56

61

62

63

64

65

(No Office Fee)
Early Western Entries to 
CCE before 7/28/2024

Day of Show Entry Fee 
$6.00 per class

8 Western Classes:    $42.00

**Office Fee:  $5.00

** Only one Office fee per exhibitor

LL2

GYMKHANA OPEN / 4-H

57

$6 / Class

59

58 60

     $2 / Class NO Office Fee

Rhonda Turrell
Cross-Out

Rhonda Turrell
Cross-Out




