2024 Chenango County Fair 4-H / Youth Open Show Chenango County Fairgrounds, Norwich, NY

Friday August 9, 2024 Start Time 8:30 am Judge: Jennifer Sawyer

Circle the class number(s) that you wish to enter.

HUNT SEAT - SR \$6 / Class		HUNT SEAT - JR \$6 / Class		HUNT SEAT -BEGINNEER \$6 / Class			LK-TROT 6 / Class	LEADLNE / CLOVERBUD \$2 / Class NO Office Fee	
1-E	5-E	2-E	6-E	3-E	7-E	4-E	8-E	LL1	LL2
9	13	10	14	11	15	12	16	GYMKHANA OPEN / 4-H \$6 / Class	
17	21	18	22	19	23	20	24		
25	29	26	30	27	31	28	32	57 58	59 60
WESTERN - SR \$6 / Class		WESTERN - JR \$6 / Class		WESTERN - BEGINNER \$6 / CLASS		WALK-JOG \$6 / Class		DRIVING OPEN / 4-H	
1-W	5-W	2-W	6-W	3-W	3-W	4-W	8-W	<u>\$6 /</u>	Class
33	37	34	38	35	39	36	40	61	64
41	45	42	46	43	47	44	48	62	65
49	53	50	54	51	55	52	56	63	
Early English Entries to CCE before 7/28/2024		Early Western Entries to CCE before 7/28/2024			Day of Show Entry Fee \$6.00 per class		Leadine	Class:	\$2.00
8 English Classes:\$42.00		- 8 Western Classes: <u>\$42.0</u>		2.00	# of Classes X \$6		Cash	Ck #	·—
**Off	ice Fee: \$5.00	**C	Office Fee:	\$5.00	Office Fee:	\$5.00	TOTAL AMC	UNT	:
** Only one Office fee per exhibitor							PAID \$		
Rider's Name:						4-H Age:(1/1/2024)			
	Horse Name:								
Address:								Phone #:	
(City, State Zip:								
						<u>M</u>	ust Include Copies o	f Current	
Checks payable	to: Chenango County	4-H Horse P	rogram				Rabbie	es	Coggins
Mail Entries To: Attn: Youth / Open Show CCE Chenango County 99 N Broad Street Norwich NY 13815						OFFICE US Entry Checked Entered by:			